
Il profumo del legno, 
il camminarvi sopra a piedi nudi,  
restano piaceri INIMITABILI. 
 
ROBERTO BALLARDINI 

The smell of the wood,  
walk on it barefoot,  
remain INIMITABLE pleasures. 
 
ROBERTO BALLARDINI 

L'odeur du bois, 
marcher sur elle pieds nus,  
restent des plaisirs INIMITABLES. 
 
ROBERTO BALLARDINI 
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a continua ricerca e la voglia di soddisfare le molteplici esigenze 
degli utenti portano continuamente Original Parquet alla creazione di 
nuove collezioni di pavimenti in legno.  
Quello dell’azienda è un impegno costante che si basa sulla lunga espe-
rienza e la grande competenza nel proprio settore, ma soprattutto, sui 
continui investimenti dedicati alla propria area produttiva per dotarla 
delle più moderne tecnologie impiantistiche conformi alla regolamen-
tazione vigente “Industria 4.0” per processi produttivi in cui le  
macchine dialoghino le une con le altre.  
Le conoscenze tecnologiche unite all’abilità artigianale del proprio  
laboratorio di falegnameria, consentono all’azienda di pavimentare in 
sicurezza spazi privati e luoghi pubblici ad alta affluenza.

The continuous research and the desire to satisfy the multiple needs 
of users continually bring Original Parquet to the creation of new  
collections of wooden floors. 
That of the company is a constant commitment that is based on long 
experience and great competence in its sector, but above all, on the 
continuous investments dedicated to its production area to equip it 
with the most modern plant technologies compliant with the current 
regulation "Industry 4.0" for processes in which the machines  
dialogue with each other. 
The technological know-how combined with the craftsmanship of  
its own carpentry workshop, allows Original Parquet to safely pave  
private spaces and high-traffic public places. 
 
 La recherche continue et le désir de satisfaire les multiples besoins des 
utilisateurs font que Original Parquet continue de créer de nouvelles 
collections de parquets. 
Celui de la société est un engagement constant qui repose sur une  
longue expérience et une grande compétence dans son secteur, mais 
surtout sur les investissements continus consacrés à son secteur  
de production afin de l’équiper des technologies les plus modernes 
conformes à la réglementation en vigueur "Industrie 4.0" pour les  
processus de production dans lesquels les machines dialoguent entre 
elles. La connaissance technologique, associé aux compétences artisa-
nales de son propre atelier de menuiserie, permet à Original Parquet 
de poser ses parquets en toute sécurité dans des espaces privés et des 
lieux publics très fréquentés.



       a collezione “Rovere Termotrattati” presenta un trattamento ter-
mico ad alta temperatura che sottopone il legno a processi igrotermici 
allo scopo di togliere umidità e migliorarne alcune caratteristiche  
fisiche, come la resistenza al deterioramento biologico causato da  
funghi, muffe ed insetti.  
Original Parquet, attraverso una continua ricerca e sperimentazione, 
ha trovato il modo di non utilizzare (come in passato) prodotti chimici 
o additivi ma solo acqua e calore per sviluppare i termotrattamenti. 
Il legno viene disidratato e tutte le sue componenti organiche fuorie-
scono per evaporazione oppure si cristallizzano all’interno.  
In questo modo all’interno del legno non rimangono sostanze sog-
gette a deterioramento ed il materiale diventa più durevole.  
Il termotrattamento conferisce all’intero spessore della lamella  
di legno nobile una colorazione leggermente brunita, naturale e  
gradevole.   

TERMOTRATTATO DOGA 
VISSUTO . NEUTRO
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VISSUTO . NEUTRO



08



The "Thermotreated Oak" collection has a high temperature heat  
treatment that subjects the wood to hygrothermal processes in order to  
remove moisture and improve some physical characteristics, such as  
resistance to biological deterioration caused by fungi, molds and insects. 
Original Parquet, through continuous research and experimentation, 
has found a way not to use (as in the past) chemicals or additives but 
only water and heat to develop its own thermo-treatments. 
The wood is dehydrated, and all its organic components come out by 
evaporation or crystallize inside. 
In this way there are no substances subject to deterioration inside the 
wood and the material becomes more durable. 
The thermo treatment gives to the entire thickness of the noble wood 
lamella a slightly browned, natural and pleasant color.  

La collection "Chêne thermo-traité" dispose d'un traitement thermique 
à haute température qui soumet le bois à des processus hygrothermi-
ques afin d'éliminer l'humidité et d'améliorer certaines caractéristiques 
physiques, comme la résistance à la détérioration biologique causée 
par les champignons, les moisissures et les insectes. 
Grâce à des recherches et des expérimentations continues, Original Par-
quet a trouvé un moyen de ne pas utiliser (comme par le passé) de pro-
duits chimiques ou d'additifs, mais uniquement de l'eau et de la chaleur 
pour développer ses propres traitements thermiques. Le bois est déshy-
draté et tous ses composants organiques sortent par évaporation ou 
se cristallisent à l'intérieur. De cette manière, il n'y a pas de substances 
susceptibles de se détériorer à l'intérieur du bois et le matériau devient 
plus durable. Le traitement thermique donne à toute l'épaisseur de la 
lamelle de bois noble une coloration légèrement bruni, naturelle et 
agréable. 
 

TERMOTRATTATO SPINA 90 
VISSUTO . NEUTRO

09



SPESSORE           14 mm. (nobile 3,5 mm.)* 
LARGHEZZA       180/190 mm.  
LUNGHEZZE       2.200/1.700 mm.  
thickness            14 mm. (3,5 mm. of hardwood top layer)* 
width                 180/190 mm.  
length                2.200/1.700 mm.  
épaisseur           14 mm. (3,5 mm. de bois noble)* 
largeur               180/190 mm.  
lungueurs          2.200/1.700 mm.

DOGA                                        

SPESSORE           10 mm. (nobile 4 mm.)* 
LARGHEZZA       70 mm.  
LUNGHEZZE       490 mm.  
thickness            10 mm. (4 mm. of hardwood top layer)* 
width                 70 mm.  
lengths               490 mm.  
épaisseur           10 mm. (4 mm. de bois noble)* 
largeur               70 mm.  
lungueurs          490 mm.

SPESSORE           10 mm. (nobile 4 mm.)* 
LARGHEZZA       90 mm.  
LUNGHEZZE       700 mm.  
thickness            10 mm. (4 mm. of hardwood top layer)* 
width                 90 mm.  
lengths               700 mm.  
épaisseur           10 mm. (4 mm. de bois noble)* 
largeur               90 mm.  
lungueurs          700 mm. 

10

SPINA ITALIANA 70                       

SPINA ITALIANA 90                       

SPESSORE           10 mm. (nobile 4 mm.)* 
LARGHEZZA       90 mm.  
LUNGHEZZE       610 mm.  
thickness            10 mm. (4 mm. of hardwood top layer)* 
width                 90 mm.  
lengths               610 mm.  
épaisseur           10 mm. (4 mm. de bois noble)* 
largeur               90 mm.  
lungueurs          610 mm.

SPINA FRANCESE 90                    
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RUSTICO - SELECT  
DIMENSIONE NODI NATURALI:                               ≤ 50 mm DIAMETRO 
DIMENSIONE NODI MARCI-STUCCATI*:                  ≤ 50 mm DIAMETRO 
NODI RAGGRUPPATI:                                                CONSENTITI 
DIFETTI STUCCATI:                                                    CONSENTITI 
DIMENSIONI DISCOLORAZIONI SCURE:                  ILLIMITATE 
QUANTITÀ DISCOLORAZIONI SCURE:                     ILLIMITATE 
STONALIZZAZIONI:                                                   LIMITATE 
SPACCATURE:                                                            NON CONSENTITE 
RAGGI PARENCHIMATICI (SPECCHIATURE):            PERMESSI 
PRESENZA ALBURNO:                                              ≤ 20% DELLE PLANCE 
DIMENSIONI ALBURNO:                                           ≤ 10% IN LARGHEZZA 
ALTERAZIONE BIOLOGICA:                                      NON CONSENTITA 

Tutte le caratteristiche consentite senza limiti di dimensioni  
o di quantità se non compromettono la resistenza o la qualità 
di resistenza all’usura delle pavimentazioni di parquet.  
La scelta “Rustica – Select” di Original Parquet, proveniente 
dalla sezione centrale e mediana del tronco, è composta dalla 
selezione di nodi naturali e marci-stuccati con limitazioni in  
termini di dimensioni ed aspetto. Tale grado di scelta tende  
ad esaltare la naturalezza del tronco segato limitatamente ai 
criteri sopra descritti.  
 
* le spaccature dei nodi e i fori causati dai nodi più grandi di 3 mm devono 
essere riempiti.

RUSTIC - SELECT GRADE  
SOUND KNOTS SIZE:                                                 ≤50mm DIAMETER 
UNSOUND FILLED KNOTS SIZE *:                            ≤50mm DIAMETER 
GROUP KNOTS:                                                         ALLOWED 
FILLED DEFECTS:                                                       ALLOWED 
DARK LINES SIZE:                                                      UNLIMITED 
DARK LINES QUANTITY:                                           UNLIMITED 
TONAL VARIATION:                                                  LIMITED 
SPLITS / CRACKS:                                                       NOT ALLOWED 
MEDULLARY RAYS (MIRRORS):                               ALLOWED 
SAPWOOD FREQUENCY:                                          ≤20% OF PLANKS 
SAPWOOD SIZE:                                                        ≤10% IN WIDTH 
INSECT DAMAGE:                                                     NOT ALLOWED 

All the characteristics are allowed without limits of dimensions 
or quantity if they do not compromise the resistance or the 
quality of wearing resistance of parquet floors. 
The "Rustic - Select" grade of Original Parquet, coming from 
the central and median section of the trunk, is composed of 
the selection of sound and unsound knots with limitations in 
terms of dimensions and appearance. This selection tends to 
enhance the naturalness of the sawn trunk, limited to the  
criteria described above. 
 
* knot splits and holes caused by knots larger than 3 mm must be filled.

RUSTIQUE - SELECT CHOIX  
• TAILLE DES NOEUDS SAINS:                                  DIAMÈTRE ≤50mm 
• TAILLES DES NŒUDS PAS SAINS (REMPLIS) *:     DIAMÈTRE ≤50mm 
• GROUPE DE NOEUDS:                                           ADMIS 
• DÉFAUTS REMPLIS:                                                ADMIS 
• TAILLE DES LIGNES FONCES:                                 SANS LIMITATION 
• QUANTITÉ DE LIGNES FONCÉES:                          ≤2 SANS LIMITATION 
• VARIATION TONALE:                                             LIMITÉE 
• FISSURES:                                                                NON ADMIS 
• RAYONS MÉDULLAIRES (MIROIRS):                      ADMIS 
• FRÉQUENCE AUBIER:                                             ≤20% DE PLANCHES 
• TAILLE AUBIER:                                                      ≤10% EN LARGEUR 
• DÉFAUTS D'INSECTES:                                           NON ADMIS 

Toutes les caractéristiques sont admises sans limite de  
dimensions ni de quantité si elles ne compromettent pas la  
résistance ou la qualité de résistance à l'usure des parquets. 
Le choix "Rustique - Select" du Original Parquet, qui provient 
de la section centrale et médiane du tronc, se compose de la 
sélection de noeuds sains et non sains avec des limitations en 
termes de dimensions et d'apparence. Cette sélection tend à 
rehaussant le naturel du tronc scié, limité aux critères décrits  
ci-dessus. 
 
* Les fissures et les trous de nœuds de plus de 3 mm doivent être remplis.

12
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RUSTICA-SELECT



Doghe Toscane Rovere Termotratto è una pavimentazione di legno prefinito 
a due strati.Ad una sottostruttura di multistrato in Betulla è accoppiata una 
lamella di 4 mm. di Rovere Nobile Termotrattato.  
Le lamelle di rovere sono micro-bisellate su tutti i quattro lati per esaltare le 
gradi dimensioni del tavolato  allo stesso tempo mitigare i naturali movimenti 
di questo materiale.  
La precisa profilazione maschio-femmina consente una rapida installazione 
e, in caso di un accidentale danneggiamento di qualche plancia, una sua facile 
e poco invasiva sostituzione. 
La sottostruttura in multistrato di Betulla conferisce al prodotto ottime pre-
stazioni in termini di stabilità strutturale.  
La preincisione del multistrato ogni 30 mm. garantisce inoltre una migliore 
trasmittanza di calore qualora il prodotto venga installato su pavimenti  
radianti, ed un elevata flessibilità alle singole doghe, molto utile in fase di  
installazione. 
 
Doghe Toscane Oak Thermotreated is a two-layer prefinished wood flooring. 
A birch plywood substructure is paired to a lamella of 4 mm. of Oak Noble Ther-
motreated. The lamellas of oak are micro-bevelled on all four sides to enhance 
the degrees size of the board at the same time mitigate the natural movements 
of this material.  
Precise tongue&groove profiling enables rapid installation and, in the event of 
accidental damage to some bridge, its easy and minimally invasive replacement. 
The birch plywood substructure gives the product excellent performance in 
terms of structural stability.  
The pre-condition of the plywood every 30 mm. also ensures a better heat tran-
smittance if the product is installed on radiant floors, and a high flexibility to 
the individual slats, very useful in the installation phase. 
 
Le  Doghe Toscane Thermotraité est un plancher en bois préfabriqué à deux 
couches. Une lamelle de 4 mm. de Chêne noble est jointe à une sous-struc-
ture de contreplaqué en Bouleau. Les lamelles de chêne sont micro-biseau-
tées sur tous les quatre côtés pour exalter les grandes dimensions des 
planches et en même temps atténuer les mouvements naturels de ce matériau. 
Le profilage précis mâle-femelle permet une installation rapide et, en  
cas d’endommagement accidentel de quelques planches, son remplacement 
facile et peu invasive. 
La sous-structure en contreplaqué de Bouleau donne au produit  
d’excellentes performances en termes de stabilité structurel. 
La pré-incision du multicouche tous les 30 mm. garantit également une  
meilleure transmission de chaleur lorsque le produit est installé sur des sols 
chauffants et une grande flexibilité aux lamelles individuelles, très utiles 
dans la phase d'installation. 
 14
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Ready e Super Ready Rovere Termotrattato sono una pavimentazione di legno 
prefinito a due strati. 
La Spina Italiana sia di larghezza 70 mm. che 90 mm. è composta da una sot-
tostruttura in listellare di Abete ed è accoppiata una lamella di 4 mm. di Rovere 
Termotrattato Nobile.  
La Spina Francese con il classico taglio a 45 gradi è composta da una sottostrut-
tura in HDF ed è accoppiata una lamella di 4 mm. di Rovere Termotrattato No-
bile. Sia nella Spina Italiana larghezza 70 mm. che nella Spina Francese 
larghezza 90 mm. le lamelle di rovere sono micro-bisellate su tutti i quattro 
lati. La precisa profilazione maschio-femmina consente una rapida installa-
zione e, in caso di un accidentale danneggiamento di qualche pezzo, una sua 
facile e poco invasiva sostituzione. 
La preincisione del sottostrato ogni 30 mm. garantisce inoltre una migliore tra-
smittanza di calore qualora il prodotto venga installato su pavimenti radianti, 
ed un elevata flessibilità ai singoli pezzi, molto utile in fase di installazione. 
 
Thermotreated Ready and Super Ready Oak are a two-layer prefinished wood 
flooring. 
The Italian Herringbone 90° both 70 mm wide. and 90 mm. consists of a in 
strips of fir and is coupled to a 4 mm lamella by Oak Thermotreated Noble.  
The French Chevron with the classic 45° degree cut consists of a HDF substruc-
ture and is paired with a 4 mm lamella Oak Noble Thermotreated. Both in the 
Italian Herringbone width 70 mm. and in the French Chevron width 90 mm. 
the oak plank are micro-bevelled on all four sides. Precise tongue&groove  
profiling allows a installation and, in the event of accidental damage to a few 
pieces, an easy and minimally invasive replacement. The preincision of the  
substrate every 30 mm. also ensures a better heat transmittance if the product 
is installed on radiant floors, and a high flexibility to individual pieces, very 
useful at the installation stage.  
 
Le Ready et Super Ready chene Thermotraité est un plancher en bois préfabri-
qué à deux couches. 
Le Baton Rompu (Spina Italiana)  dans les deux largeurs de 70 mm et  90 mm. 
est composé d'une sous-structure en latté de sapin et couplée à une lamelle 
de 4 mm  de Chêne Noble Thermotraité. 
Le Chevron à la française avec la coupe classique à 45 degrés est composée 
d'une sous-structure HDF et couplée à une lamelle de 4 mm  de Chêne Noble 
Thermotraité. 
Soit dans la Spina Italiana largeur 70 mm, soit dans la Spina Francese largeur 
90 mm, les lamelles de chêne sont micro-biseautées sur les quatre côtés. Le pro-
filage précis languette-rainure permet une installation rapide et, en cas de dom-
mage accidentel de certaines pièces, un remplacement facile et peu invasif. 
La pré-incision du substrat tous les 30 mm. garantit également une meilleure 
transmission thermique si le produit est installé sur des planchers radiants et une 
grande flexibilité aux pièces individuelles, très utile pendant la phase d'installation. 
 16
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SPAZZOLATO . BRUSHED . BROSSÉ

VISSUTO . TOTAL SAWN CUT . SCIAGE TOTALE

SPAZZOLATO 
È una lavorazione meccanica effettuata sulla parte superficiale della lamella di legno 
nobile realizzato al fine di esaltare le naturali venature del Rovere. La superficie  
spazzolata di ORIGINAL PARQUET è la risultante di spazzolature orbitali e contro 
vena, che incidono e puliscono le venature del legno in modo più morbido e rotondo.   
BRUSHED 
IT Is a mechanical processing carried out on the surface of the laminate of noble 
wood made in order to enhance the natural grain of the oak. The brushed surface 
of ORIGINAL PARQUET is the result of orbital brushing and against vein, that cut and 
clean the grain of the wood in a softer and rounder way. 
 
BROSSÉ 
Est un travail mécanique effectué sur la partie superficielle de la lamelle de bois 
noble, réalisé dans le but d’exalter les veines naturelles du chêne.La surface brossée 
d’ORIGINAL PARQUET est le résultat de brossage orbital et contre veine, qui affectent 
et nettoient les veines du bois de manière plus douce et plus ronde.            
VISSUTO 
La peculiarità estetica di questo tipo di superficie è la seghettatura trasversale e  
irregolare di ogni singola doga, a ricordo dell’artigianale lavorazione del tavolato 
tagliato a sega.   
TOTAL SAWN CUT 
The aesthetic peculiarity of this type of surface is the transversal and irregular serra-
tion of each single plank, reminiscent of the artisanal processing of the sawn-cut  
boards.   
SCIAGE TOTALE 
La particularité esthétique de ce type de surface est la segmentation transversale et 
irrégulière de chaque planche, en souvenir du travail artisanal du plateau coupé par 
sciage.  
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I principali vantaggi che si ottengono con il processo di Termotratta-
mento del legno sono:   
• Eliminazione della materia organica presente nel legno così da evitare 
di creare nel materiale un habitat idoneo agli attacchi di funghi xilofagi 
e muffe ed al loro proliferare. 
 
• Il legno diventa più stabile e durevole e  si riducono drasticamente 
 rigonfiamenti e restringimenti. 
 

- The main advantages that are obtained with thermo treatment are: 
• Elimination of organic matter present in the wood to avoid creating  
    a suitable habitat for attacks and the proliferation of xylophagous 
    fungi and molds. 
• Wood becomes more stable and durable, and swelling and shrinkage 
    are drastically reduced. 
 
 

Les principaux avantages obtenus avec le traitement thermique sont:  
• Élimination des matières organiques présentesdans le bois afin  

d'éviter de créer un habitat propice aux attaques et à la prolifération 
 des champignons xylophages et des moisissures. 
• Le bois devient plus stable et durable, et le gonflement et le retrait 
 sont considérablement réduits. 
 
 

TERMOTRATTATO SPINA 90 
VISSUTO . NEUTRO
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RoveRe RUSTICo

specie legnose 
wood essence . essence

□

formati    
sizes    formats

  DT/VI/RT/NNE/RX                          
 

63 

doga toscana 

mm. sp. 14/3,5 x180/190x1.700/2.000 

Lavorazioni superficiali    
treatment of the surface

Effetto Vissuto 

total sawn cut . sciage totale
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RoveRe RUSTICo

specie legnose 
wood essence . essence

□

formati    
sizes    formats

SPIT/RT/PPS/VI/NNE/RX                          
 

51                            

Spina Italiana 90° 

mm. sp. 10/4 x90x700 

Lavorazioni superficiali    
treatment of the surface

Effetto Vissuto 

total sawn cut . sciage totale
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RoveRe RUSTICo

specie legnose 
wood essence . essence

□

formati    
sizes    formats

SPIT/RT/PPR/RX                            
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Spina Italiana 90° 

mm. sp. 10/4 x70x490 
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RoveRe RUSTICo

specie legnose 
wood essence . essence

□

formati    
sizes    formats

DT/RT/RX                            
 

61

Doga Toscana 

mm. sp. 14/3,5 x180/190x2.000/1.700 
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RoveRe RUSTICo

specie legnose 
wood essence . essence

□

formati    
sizes    formats

SPIT/RT/PPS/VI/RX                            
 

49 

Spina Italiana 90° 

mm. sp. 10/4 x90x700 

Lavorazioni superficiali    
treatment of the surface

Effetto Vissuto 

total sawn cut . sciage totale
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RoveRe RUSTICo

specie legnose 
wood essence . essence

□

formati    
sizes    formats

SPFR/RT/PPS/RX                            
 

52

Spina Francese 45° 

mm. sp. 10/4 x90x610 
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SPECIE DI LEGNO 

ORIGINE 

COSTRUZIONE 

STRATO SUPERIORE 

SOTTOSTRATO 

SPESSORE 

LARGHEZZA                 

LUNGHEZZA 

SUPERFICIE 

 

PROFILO 

PROFILO DEI BORDI 

FINITURE 

 

CLASSIFICAZIONE 

METODI DI INSTALLAZIONE 

Flottante 

Incollato 

Su riscaldamento a pavimento 

CERTIFICAZIONI RESPONSABILI 

RESISTENZA AL FUOCO 

EMISSIONE DI FORMALDEIDE 

 

CONDUCIBILITÀ TERMICA 

DURATA BIOLOGICA 

SCIVOLOSITÀ 

MANUTENZIONE 

GARANZIA

Legno di Rovere (Quercus robur) e Betulla (Betulla Pendula) 

Europeo 

Prefinito 

3,5 mm. Rovere Termotrattato (spessore nominale) 

10,5 mm. Multistrato di Betulla (spessore nominale) 

14 mm. (+/- 0,5 mm) 

180/200 mm.  

2.000/1.700 mm. 

Spazzolato 

Vissuto . Spazzolato 

Incastro maschio-femmina 

Bordi micro-bisellati 

Spazzolata Verniciata UV 

Vissuta Spazzolata Oliata UV Naturalizzato Neutro 

Rustico □ (UNI EN 13489) 

 

Sì  

Sì 

Sì 

CERTIFICAZIONE FSC®100% C106780 

Dfl- s1 (UNI EN13501-1: 2009) 

Classe E1 = 0,124 mg/m3air (UNI EN 14342) 

US EPA TSCA Titolo VI & CARB ACTM PHASE II Conforme 

0,15 W/Mk (EN ISO 10456-2007) 

Classe 1 (UNI EN 14342) 

NPD 

Consultare le Linee Guida per la manutenzione sul sito www.originalparquet.com 

Consultare le Linee Guida per la garanzia sul sito www.originalparquet.com

Le specifiche tecniche e di prodotto sopra descritte sono certificate e garantite come corrette da Original Parquet.  
L’azienda si riserva il diritto di modificare alcune delle sopracitate specifiche senza alcun preavviso.

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE DOGA



29TERMOTRATTATO DOGA 
VISSUTO - NEUTRO

sp
ec

ific
he

 te
cn

ic
he

TE
C

H
N

IC
A

L 
S

P
E

C
IF

IC
A

TI
O

N
S

 . S
P

É
C

IF
IC

A
TI

O
N

S
 T

E
C

H
N

IQ
U

E
S



28

WOOD SPECIES 

ORIGIN 

CONSTRUCTION 

TOP LAYER 

UNDERLAY 

THICKNESS 

WIDTH 

LENGTH 

SURFACE 

 

PROFILE 

EDGE PROFILE 

FINISHES 

 

CLASSIFICATION 

INSTALLATION METHODS 

Floating 

Glued 

On underfloor heating 

RESPONSIBLE CERTIFICATIONS 

FIRE RESISTANCE 

FORMALDEHYDE EMISSION 

 

THERMAL CONDUCTIVITY 

BIOLOGICAL DURATION 

SLIDING 

MAINTENANCE 

GUARANTEE 

Oak wood (Quercus robur) and birch wood (Betula Pendula) 

European 

Pre-finished 

3.5 mm. Heat-treated oak (nominal thickness) 

10.5 mm. Birch plywood (nominal thickness) 

14 mm. (+/- 0.5 mm) 

180/200 mm. 

2.000/1.700 mm. 

Brushed / Total sawn 

Brushed 

Tongue and groove joints 

 Micro Bevelled 

Brushed UV Varnished 

Sawn Cut Brushed UV Oiled - Naturalizzato Neutro 

Rustic □ (UNI EN 13489) 

 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

FSC®CERTIFICATION 100% C106780 

Dfl- s1 (UNI EN13501-1: 2009) 

Class E1 = 0.124 mg/m3air (UNI EN 14342) 

US EPA TSCA Title VI & CARB ACTM PHASE II Compliant 

0.15 W/Mk (EN ISO 10456-2007) 

Class 1 (UNI EN 14342) 

Ndp 

Consult the maintenance tips on the www.originalparquet.com website 

See warranty guidelines on the www.originalparquet.com website

The technical and product specifications described above are certified and guaranteed as correct by Original Parquet. 
The company reserves the right to modify some of the above-mentioned specifications without prior notice

DOGA TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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ESSENCES DE BOIS 

 

ORIGINE 

CONSTRUCTION 

COUCHE SUPÉRIEURE 

SOUS-COUCHE 

ÉPAISSEUR 

LARGEUR 

LONGUEUR 

SURFACE 

PROFIL 

PROFIL DE BORD 

FINITIONS 

 

CLASSIFICATION 

MÉTHODES D'INSTALLATION 

Flottant 

Collé 

Sur chauffage au sol 

CERTIFICATIONS RESPONSABLES 

RESISTANCE AU FEU 

ÉMISSION DE FORMALDÉHYDE 

 

CONDUCTIVITÉ THERMIQUE 

DURÉE BIOLOGIQUE 

GLISSANCE 

ENTRETIEN 

GARANTIE 

Bois de chêne (Quercus robur) et de bouleau (Betula Pendula) 

Européen 

Pré-fini 

3,5 mm. Chêne traité thermiquement (épaisseur nominale) 

10,5 mm. Contreplaqué de bouleau (épaisseur nominale) 

14 mm. (+/- 0,5 mm) 

180/200 mm. 

2.000/1.700 mm. 

Brossée / Scié total, Brossé 

Joints languette et rainure 

Bords micro-bisautés 

Brossée Verni UV 

Scié Brossée Huile UV  

Naturalizzato Neutro 

Rustique □ (UNI EN 13489) 

 

Oui 

Oui 

Oui 

CERTIFICATION FSC®100% C106780 

Dfl- s1 (UNI EN13501-1: 2009) 

Classe E1 = 0,124 mg/m3air (UNI EN 14342) 

US EPA TSCA Title VI & CARB ACTM PHASE II Conforme 

0,15 W/Mk (EN ISO 10456-2007) 

Classe 1 (UNI EN 14342) 

NPD 

Consultez les conseils d'entretien sur le site www.originalparquet.com 

Voir les directives de garantie sur le site  www.originalparquet.com

Les spécifications techniques et de produit décrites ci-dessus sont certifiées et garanties correctes par Original Parquet. 
La société se réserve le droit de modifier certaines des spécifications sus-mentionnées sans préavis.

SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES DOGA
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SPECIE DI LEGNO 

ORIGINE 

COSTRUZIONE 

STRATO SUPERIORE 

SOTTOSTRATO 

SPESSORE 

LARGHEZZA                 

LUNGHEZZA 

SUPERFICIE 

PROFILO 

PROFILO DEI BORDI 

FINITURE 

CLASSIFICAZIONE 

METODI DI INSTALLAZIONE 

Flottante 

Incollato 

Su riscaldamento a pavimento 

CERTIFICAZIONI RESPONSABILI 

RESISTENZA AL FUOCO 

EMISSIONE DI FORMALDEIDE 

 

CONDUCIBILITÀ TERMICA 

DURATA BIOLOGICA 

SCIVOLOSITÀ 

MANUTENZIONE 

GARANZIA

Legno di Rovere (Quercus robur) e Abete 

Europeo 

Prefinito 

4 mm. Rovere Termotrattato (spessore nominale) 

6 mm. Listellare di Abete (spessore nominale) 

10 mm. (+/- 0,5 mm) 

70 mm.  

490 mm. 

Spazzolato 

Incastro maschio-femmina 

Bordi micro-bisellati 

Verniciata UV 

Rustico □ (UNI EN 13489) 

 

No  

Sì 

Sì 

CERTIFICAZIONE FSC®100% C106780 

Dfl- s1 (UNI EN13501-1: 2009) 

Classe E1 = 0,124 mg/m3air (UNI EN 14342) 

US EPA TSCA Titolo VI & CARB ACTM PHASE II Conforme 

0,15 W/Mk (EN ISO 10456-2007) 

Classe 1 (UNI EN 14342) 

NPD 

Consultare le Linee Guida per la manutenzione sul sito www.originalparquet.com 

Consultare le Linee Guida per la garanzia sul sito www.originalparquet.com

Le specifiche tecniche e di prodotto sopra descritte sono certificate e garantite come corrette da Original Parquet.  
L’azienda si riserva il diritto di modificare alcune delle sopracitate specifiche senza alcun preavviso.

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE SPINA ITALIANA 70
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NATURALE . VERNICIATO
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WOOD SPECIES 

ORIGIN 

CONSTRUCTION 

TOP LAYER 

UNDERLAY 

THICKNESS 

WIDTH 

LENGTH 

SURFACE 

PROFILE 

EDGE PROFILE 

FINISHES 

CLASSIFICATION 

INSTALLATION METHODS 

Floating 

Glued 

On underfloor heating 

RESPONSIBLE CERTIFICATIONS 

FIRE RESISTANCE 

FORMALDEHYDE EMISSION 

 

THERMAL CONDUCTIVITY 

BIOLOGICAL DURATION 

SLIDING 

MAINTENANCE 

GUARANTEE 

Oak wood (Quercus robur) and Fir wood 

European 

Pre-finished 

4 mm. Thermo-treated oak (nominal thickness) 

6 mm. Fir slat (nominal thickness) 

10 mm. (+/- 0.5 mm) 

70 mm. 

490 mm. 

Brushed 

Tongue and groove joints 

Micro Bevelled 

UV varnish  

Rustic □ (UNI EN 13489) 

 

No 

Yes 

Yes 

FSC®CERTIFICATION 100% C106780 

Dfl- s1 (UNI EN13501-1: 2009) 

Class E1 = 0.124 mg/m3air (UNI EN 14342) 

US EPA TSCA Title VI & CARB ACTM PHASE II Compliant 

0.15 W/Mk (EN ISO 10456-2007) 

Class 1 (UNI EN 14342) 

Ndp 

Consult the maintenance tips on the www.originalparquet.com website 

See warranty guidelines on the www.originalparquet.com website

The technical and product specifications described above are certified and guaranteed as correct by Original Parquet. 
The company reserves the right to modify some of the above-mentioned specifications without prior notice

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS ITALIAN HERRINGBONE WIDTH 70



33

sp
ec

ific
he

 te
cn

ic
he

TE
C

H
N

IC
A

L 
S

P
E

C
IF

IC
A

TI
O

N
S

 . S
P

É
C

IF
IC

A
TI

O
N

S
 T

E
C

H
N

IQ
U

E
S

ESSENCES DE BOIS 

ORIGINE 

CONSTRUCTION 

COUCHE SUPÉRIEURE 

SOUS-COUCHE 

ÉPAISSEUR 

LARGEUR 

LONGUEUR 

SURFACE 

PROFIL 

PROFIL DE BORD 

FINITIONS 

CLASSIFICATION 

MÉTHODES D'INSTALLATION 

Flottant 

Collé 

Sur chauffage au sol 

CERTIFICATIONS RESPONSABLES 

RESISTANCE AU FEU 

ÉMISSION DE FORMALDÉHYDE 

 

CONDUCTIVITÉ THERMIQUE 

DURÉE BIOLOGIQUE 

GLISSANCE 

ENTRETIEN 

GARANTIE 

Bois de chêne (Quercus robur) et de Sapin 

Européen 

Pré-fini 

4 mm. Chêne Thermo-traité (épaisseur nominale) 

6 mm. Latté de sapin (épaisseur nominale) 

10 mm. (+/- 0,5 mm) 

70 mm. 

490 mm. 

Brossée 

Joints languette et rainure 

Bords micro-bisautés 

Verni UV  

Rustique □ (UNI EN 13489) 

 

Non 

Oui 

Oui 

CERTIFICATION FSC®100% C106780 

Dfl- s1 (UNI EN13501-1: 2009) 

Classe E1 = 0,124 mg/m3air (UNI EN 14342) 

US EPA TSCA Title VI & CARB ACTM PHASE II Conforme 

0,15 W/Mk (EN ISO 10456-2007) 

Classe 1 (UNI EN 14342) 

NPD 

Consultez les conseils d'entretien sur le site www.originalparquet.com 

Voir les directives de garantie sur le site  www.originalparquet.com

Les spécifications techniques et de produit décrites ci-dessus sont certifiées et garanties correctes par Original Parquet. 
La société se réserve le droit de modifier certaines des spécifications sus-mentionnées sans préavis.

SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES BATON ROMPU LARG. 70
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SPECIE DI LEGNO 

ORIGINE 

COSTRUZIONE 

STRATO SUPERIORE 

SOTTOSTRATO 

SPESSORE 

LARGHEZZA                 

LUNGHEZZA 

SUPERFICIE 

PROFILO 

PROFILO DEI BORDI 

FINITURE 

 

CLASSIFICAZIONE 

METODI DI INSTALLAZIONE 

Flottante 

Incollato 

Su riscaldamento a pavimento 

CERTIFICAZIONI RESPONSABILI 

RESISTENZA AL FUOCO 

EMISSIONE DI FORMALDEIDE 

 

CONDUCIBILITÀ TERMICA 

DURATA BIOLOGICA 

SCIVOLOSITÀ 

MANUTENZIONE 

GARANZIA

Legno di Rovere (Quercus robur) e Abete 

Europeo 

Prefinito 

4 mm. Rovere Termotrattato (spessore nominale) 

6 mm. Listellare di Abete (spessore nominale) 

10 mm. (+/- 0,5 mm) 

90 mm.  

700 mm. 

Vissuto . Spazzolato 

Incastro maschio-femmina 

Bordi a spigolo vivo 

Oliato Naturale 

Oliata Uv Naturalizzato Neutro 

Rustico □ (UNI EN 13489) 

 

No  

Sì 

Sì 

CERTIFICAZIONE FSC®100% C106780 

Dfl- s1 (UNI EN13501-1: 2009) 

Classe E1 = 0,124 mg/m3air (UNI EN 14342) 

US EPA TSCA Titolo VI & CARB ACTM PHASE II Conforme 

0,15 W/Mk (EN ISO 10456-2007) 

Classe 1 (UNI EN 14342) 

NPD 

Consultare le Linee Guida per la manutenzione sul sito www.originalparquet.com 

Consultare le Linee Guida per la garanzia sul sito www.originalparquet.com

Le specifiche tecniche e di prodotto sopra descritte sono certificate e garantite come corrette da Original Parquet.  
L’azienda si riserva il diritto di modificare alcune delle sopracitate specifiche senza alcun preavviso.

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE SPINA ITALIANA 90
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VISSUTO . NEUTRO 
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WOOD SPECIES 

ORIGIN 

CONSTRUCTION 

TOP LAYER 

UNDERLAY 

THICKNESS 

WIDTH 

LENGTH 

SURFACE 

PROFILE 

EDGE PROFILE 

FINISHES 

 

CLASSIFICATION 

INSTALLATION METHODS 

Floating 

Glued 

On underfloor heating 

RESPONSIBLE CERTIFICATIONS 

FIRE RESISTANCE 

FORMALDEHYDE EMISSION 

 

THERMAL CONDUCTIVITY 

BIOLOGICAL DURATION 

SLIDING 

MAINTENANCE 

GUARANTEE 

Oak wood (Quercus robur) and Fir wood 

European 

Pre-finished 

4 mm. Thermo-treated oak (nominal thickness) 

6 mm. Fir slat (nominal thickness) 

10 mm. (+/- 0.5 mm) 

90 mm. 

700 mm. 

Sawn , Brushed 

Tongue and groove joints 

Square Edge  

 Natural Oiled 

 Oiled UV Naturalizzato Neutro 

Rustic □ (UNI EN 13489) 

 

No 

Yes 

Yes 

FSC®CERTIFICATION 100% C106780 

Dfl- s1 (UNI EN13501-1: 2009) 

Class E1 = 0.124 mg/m3air (UNI EN 14342) 

US EPA TSCA Title VI & CARB ACTM PHASE II Compliant 

0.15 W/Mk (EN ISO 10456-2007) 

Class 1 (UNI EN 14342) 

Ndp 

Consult the maintenance tips on the www.originalparquet.com website 

See warranty guidelines on the www.originalparquet.com website

The technical and product specifications described above are certified and guaranteed as correct by Original Parquet. 
The company reserves the right to modify some of the above-mentioned specifications without prior notice

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS ITALIAN HERRINGBONE WIDTH 90
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ESSENCES DE BOIS 

ORIGINE 

CONSTRUCTION 

COUCHE SUPÉRIEURE 

SOUS-COUCHE 

ÉPAISSEUR 

LARGEUR 

LONGUEUR 

SURFACE 

PROFIL 

PROFIL DE BORD 

FINITIONS 

 

CLASSIFICATION 

MÉTHODES D'INSTALLATION 

Flottant 

Collé 

Sur chauffage au sol 

CERTIFICATIONS RESPONSABLES 

RESISTANCE AU FEU 

ÉMISSION DE FORMALDÉHYDE 

 

CONDUCTIVITÉ THERMIQUE 

DURÉE BIOLOGIQUE 

GLISSANCE 

ENTRETIEN 

GARANTIE

Bois de chêne (Quercus robur) et de Sapin 

Européen 

Pré-fini 

4 mm. Chêne Thermo-traité (épaisseur nominale) 

6 mm. Latté de sapin (épaisseur nominale) 

10 mm. (+/- 0,5 mm) 

90 mm. 

700 mm. 

Scié, Brossée 

Joints languette et rainure 

Bords pointus (pas bisauté)  

Huilé Naturel 

Huilé UV Naturalizzato Neutro 

Rustique □ (UNI EN 13489) 

 

Non 

Oui 

Oui 

CERTIFICATION FSC®100% C106780 

Dfl- s1 (UNI EN13501-1: 2009) 

Classe E1 = 0,124 mg/m3air (UNI EN 14342) 

US EPA TSCA Title VI & CARB ACTM PHASE II Conforme 

0,15 W/Mk (EN ISO 10456-2007) 

Classe 1 (UNI EN 14342) 

NPD 

Consultez les conseils d'entretien sur le site www.originalparquet.com 

Voir les directives de garantie sur le site  www.originalparquet.com

Les spécifications techniques et de produit décrites ci-dessus sont certifiées et garanties correctes par Original Parquet. 
La société se réserve le droit de modifier certaines des spécifications sus-mentionnées sans préavis.

SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES BATON ROMPU LARG. 90
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SPECIE DI LEGNO 

ORIGINE 

COSTRUZIONE 

STRATO SUPERIORE 

SOTTOSTRATO 

SPESSORE 

LARGHEZZA                 

LUNGHEZZA 

SUPERFICIE 

PROFILO 

PROFILO DEI BORDI 

FINITURE 

CLASSIFICAZIONE 

METODI DI INSTALLAZIONE 

Flottante 

Incollato 

Su riscaldamento a pavimento 

CERTIFICAZIONI RESPONSABILI 

RESISTENZA AL FUOCO 

EMISSIONE DI FORMALDEIDE 

 

CONDUCIBILITÀ TERMICA 

DURATA BIOLOGICA 

SCIVOLOSITÀ 

MANUTENZIONE 

GARANZIA

Legno di Rovere (Quercus robur)  

Europeo 

Prefinito 

4 mm. Rovere Termotrattato (spessore nominale) 

6 mm. HDF (spessore nominale) 

10 mm. (+/- 0,5 mm) 

90 mm.  

610 mm. 

Spazzolato 

Incastro maschio-femmina 

Bordi micro-bisellati 

Verniciata UV 

Rustico □ (UNI EN 13489) 

 

No  

Sì 

Sì 

CERTIFICAZIONE FSC® 70% C106780 

Dfl- s1 (UNI EN13501-1: 2009) 

Classe E1 = 0,124 mg/m3air (UNI EN 14342) 

US EPA TSCA Titolo VI & CARB ACTM PHASE II Conforme 

0,17 W/Mk (EN ISO 10456-2007) 

Classe 1 (UNI EN 14342) 

NPD 

Consultare le Linee Guida per la manutenzione sul sito www.originalparquet.com 

Consultare le Linee Guida per la garanzia sul sito www.originalparquet.com

Le specifiche tecniche e di prodotto sopra descritte sono certificate e garantite come corrette da Original Parquet.  
L’azienda si riserva il diritto di modificare alcune delle sopracitate specifiche senza alcun preavviso.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS FRENCH CHEVRON WIDTH 90



39TERMOTRATTATO SPINA 90 
NATURALE . VERNICIATO
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WOOD SPECIES 

ORIGIN 

CONSTRUCTION 

TOP LAYER 

UNDERLAY 

THICKNESS 

WIDTH 

LENGTH 

SURFACE 

PROFILE 

EDGE PROFILE 

FINISHES 

CLASSIFICATION 

INSTALLATION METHODS 

Floating 

Glued 

On underfloor heating 

RESPONSIBLE CERTIFICATIONS 

FIRE RESISTANCE 

FORMALDEHYDE EMISSION 

 

THERMAL CONDUCTIVITY 

BIOLOGICAL DURATION 

SLIDING 

MAINTENANCE 

GUARANTEE 

Oak wood (Quercus robur) 

European 

Pre-finished 

4 mm. Thermo-treated oak (nominal thickness) 

6 mm.  HDF (nominal thickness) 

10 mm. (+/- 0.5 mm) 

90 mm. 

610 mm. 

Brushed 

Tongue and groove joints 

Micro-bevelled edges 

UV varnish  

Rustic □ (UNI EN 13489) 

 

No 

Yes 

Yes 

FSC®CERTIFICATION 70% C106780 

Dfl- s1 (UNI EN13501-1: 2009) 

Class E1 = 0.124 mg/m3air (UNI EN 14342) 

US EPA TSCA Title VI & CARB ACTM PHASE II Compliant 

0.17 W/Mk (EN ISO 10456-2007) 

Class 1 (UNI EN 14342) 

Ndp 

Consult the maintenance tips on the www.originalparquet.com website 

See warranty guidelines on the www.originalparquet.com website

The technical and product specifications described above are certified and guaranteed as correct by Original Parquet. 
The company reserves the right to modify some of the above-mentioned specifications without prior notice

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS SPINA FRANCESE LARG. 90
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ESSENCES DE BOIS 

ORIGINE 

CONSTRUCTION 

COUCHE SUPÉRIEURE 

SOUS-COUCHE 

ÉPAISSEUR 

LARGEUR 

LONGUEUR 

SURFACE 

PROFIL 

PROFIL DE BORD 

FINITIONS 

CLASSIFICATION 

MÉTHODES D'INSTALLATION 

Flottant 

Collé 

Sur chauffage au sol 

CERTIFICATIONS RESPONSABLES 

RESISTANCE AU FEU 

ÉMISSION DE FORMALDÉHYDE 

 

CONDUCTIVITÉ THERMIQUE 

DURÉE BIOLOGIQUE 

GLISSANCE 

ENTRETIEN 

GARANTIE 

Les spécifications techniques et de produit décrites ci-dessus sont certifiées et garanties correctes par Original Parquet. 
La société se réserve le droit de modifier certaines des spécifications sus-mentionnées sans préavis.

SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES  CHEVRON FRANçAIS LARG. 90

Bois de chêne (Quercus robur) 

Européen 

Pré-fini 

4 mm. Chêne Thermo-traité (épaisseur nominale) 

6 mm.  HDF (épaisseur nominale) 

10 mm. (+/- 0,5 mm) 

90 mm. 

610 mm. 

Brossée 

Joints languette et rainure 

Bords micro-bisautés 

Verni UV  

Rustique □ (UNI EN 13489) 

 

Non 

Oui 

Oui 

CERTIFICATION FSC® 70% C106780 

Dfl- s1 (UNI EN13501-1: 2009) 

Classe E1 = 0,124 mg/m3air (UNI EN 14342) 

US EPA TSCA Title VI & CARB ACTM PHASE II Conforme 

0,17 W/Mk (EN ISO 10456-2007) 

Classe 1 (UNI EN 14342) 

NPD 

Consultez les conseils d'entretien sur le site www.originalparquet.com 

Voir les directives de garantie sur le site  www.originalparquet.com
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FSC ® 
Original Parquet SpA nel 2011 ha ottenuto la 
CERTIFICAZIONE FSC® C106780, certificazione 
internazionale specifica per il settore forestale 
e per i prodotti, legnosi e non, derivati   dalle  
foreste. 
Identifica i prodotti contenenti legno prove-
niente da foreste gestite in modo corretto e  
responsabile secondo rigorosi standard ambien-
tali, sociali ed economici. 
 
FSC ® 
Original Parquet SpA in 2011 obtainedthe FSC® 
C106780 CERTIFICATION, an international  
certification specific for the forestry sector and 
products, woody and non-woody, derived from 
forests.  
It identifies products containing wood from  
forests managed in a correct and responsible 
way according to rigorous environmental, social 
and economic standards. 
 
FSC ® 
Original Parquet SpA a obtenu en 2011 la  
certification FSC® C106780, une certification  
internationale spécifique au secteur et aux  
produits forestier, ligneux et non ligneux, issus 
des forêts. 
Il identifie les produits contenant du bois issu 
de forêts gérées de manière correcte et respon-
sable selon des normes environnementales,  
sociales et économiques rigoureuses. 
  
  

100% MADE IN ITALY 
I pavimenti Original Parquet sono piena-
mente conformi al sistema IT01 - 100% Ori-
ginal Italian Quality. 
I prodotti sono progettati e realizzati intera-
mente in Italia. 
 
100% MADE IN ITALY 
Original Parquet wood floors are fully com-
pliant with the system IT01 - 100% Original 
Italian Quality. 
The products are designed and entirely  
manufactured in Italy. 
 
100%  MADE IN ITALY 
Les planchers en bois Original Parquet sont  
entièrement conformes au système IT01 - 
100% Original Italian Quality. 
Les produits sont conçus et entièrement  
fabriqués en Italie. 
  
  

CE 
Il materiale di Original Parquet è rigorosamente 
conforme a tutte le norme CE relative ai pavi-
menti in legno 
 
CE 
Original parquet material is strictly compliant 
with all the CE norms related to wood floors 
 
CE 
Original Parquet est strictement conforme à 
toutes les normes CE relatives aux planchers en 
bois 
 
  
  



EMISSIONE DI FORMALDEIDE 
Il pavimento in legno Original Parquet è con-
forme ai più severi limiti di classe E1, secondo la 
normativa europea UNI EN 14342. 
 
FORMALDEHYDE EMISSION 
Original Parquet wood flooring complies to the 
strictest E1 class limits , as per the European  
regulations UNI EN 14342. 
 
ÉMISSION DE FORMALDÉHYDE 
Les planches Original Parquet sont conformes aux 
limites de classe E1 les plus strictes, conformément 
à la réglementation européenne UNI EN 14342. 
  
 
 

CERTIFICAZIONE FRANCESE PER LE EMIS-
SIONI DI COMPOSTI ORGANICI VOLATILI 
Tutti i prodotti Original Parquet hanno otte-
nuto la classe A+, il tasso più alto secondo il de-
creto francese N 201-321 in termini di emissioni 
di composti organici. 
 
FRENCH CERTIFICATION FOR EMISSIONS OF 
VOLATILE ORGANIC COMPOUNDS 
All Original Parquet products obtained A+ class, 
the highest rate according to the N 201-321 
French decree in terms of Organic compounds 
emissions. 
 
CERTIFICATION FRANÇAISE SUR LES ÉMIS-
SIONS DE COMPOSÉS ORGANIQUES VOLATILS 
Tous les produits Original Parquet ont obtenu 
la classe A+, le taux le plus élevé selon le décret 
français N 201-321 en termes d’émissions de 
composés organiques. 
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US TSCA 
I pavimenti in legno Original Parquet sono pro-
dotto utilizzando pannelli in compensato 
pienamente conformi alla normativa sulle 
emissioni di Formaldeide US TSCA titolo VI e 
CARB fase 2  
    
US TSCA 
Original Parquet wood floors are manufactu-
red using Plywood panels fully comply com-
pliant with US TSCA title VI and CARB phase 
2 Formaldehyde emission 
 
US TSCA 
Les planchers en bois Original Parquet sont  
fabriqué avec des panneaux de contreplaqué 
entièrement conformes aux normes US TSCA 
title VI et CARB phase 2 d’émission de  
Formaldéhyde. 
  
  

TSCA
F**** 
I pavimenti in legno Original Parquet sono con-
formi al più rigoroso sistema di classificazione 
della classe F**** (4 stelle) in termini di emis-
sione di Formaldeide definito dalle norme giap-
ponesi JIS A 1460. 
 
F**** 
Original Parquet wood floors are compliant to 
the most strictly  class F**** (4 stars) classifica-
tion system in terms of Formaldehyde emission 
defined by Japanese JIS A 1460 Standards. 
 
F**** 
Les planchers en bois Original Parquet sont  
conformes au système de classification F****  
(4 étoiles) le plus strict en termes d’émission de 
Formaldéhyde défini par les normes japonaises 
JIS A 1460. 
  
  

F  
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GARANZIA 
Original Parquet offre 25 anni di garanzia di 
resistenza all'usura della finitura, in condi-
zioni di normale utilizzo residenziale. 
Original Parquet offre 25 anni di garanzia 
sulla delaminazione, in condizioni di normale 
utilizzo residenziale. 
Si prega di controllare e fare riferimento alle 
condizioni di garanzia disponibili su: 
www.originalparquet.com 
 
WARRANTY 
Original parquet offers 25 years of finishing 
wear resistance warranty, under normal resi-
dential use. 
Original Parquet offers 25 years of delamina-
tion warranty, under normal residential  use. 
Please check and refer to Warranty condi-
tions  available on: 
www.originalparquet.com  
 
GARANTIE 
Original Parquet offre 25 ans de garantie de 
résistance à l’usure de finition, sous utilisa-
tion résidentielle normale. 
Original Parquet offre 25 ans de garantie de 
délamination, sous utilisation résidentielle 
normale. 
Veuillez vérifier et consulter les conditions de 
garantie disponibles sur: 
www.originalparquet. 
  
 
 

SEVEN+ 
SEVEN+ è il ciclo avanzato di verniciatura e  
finitura sviluppato da Original Parquet. 
Sette o più strati di vernici e finiture applicati 
con le più recenti tecnologi conferiscono ai 
pavimenti in legno Original Parquet perfor-
mances tecniche superiori. 
 
SEVEN+ 
Seven+ is the advanced cycle of varnishing 
and finishing developed by Original Parquet.  
Seven or more layers of varnishes and finishes 
applied with the latest technologies  give the 
Original parquet wood floor superior techni-
cal performances. 
 
SEVEN+ 
SEVEN+ est le cycle avancé de vernissage et 
de finition développé par Original Parquet.  
Sept couches ou plus de vernis et de finitions 
appliqués avec les dernières technologie-
sdonnent au planchers en bois Original  
Parquet des performances techniques supé-
rieures.

PROTEZIONE SUPERFICIALE * 
Original Parquet ha ottenuto, per i propri cicli 
di laccatura, la classificazione  “Alto traffico”,  
il massimo grado di idoneità rispetto ad una 
protezione superficiale come descritto dal  
Regolamento Italiano 11622-1. 
* Eccetto Olato Naturale 
 
SURFACE PROTECTION * 
Original parquet obtained, for its own lacque-
ring cycles, “High traffic” rate,  the maximum 
degree of suitability with regard to a surface 
protection as described by Italian Regulation 
11622-1. 
 
PROTECTION DE SURFACE * 
Original Parquet a obtenu, pour ses propres  
cycles de laquage, le classement «Marcha-
bilité élevée», le degré maximal d’adéqua-
tion par rapport à une protection de surface 
telle que décrite par le règlement italien 
11622-1. 
  
  

ALTA



VOC 
I pavimenti in legno Original Parquet  vengono 
prodotti limitando l'uso di composti chimici che 
possono danneggiare la nostra salute. I pavi-
menti in legno Original Parquet rispettano i più 
severi limiti UNI EN ISO 11890-2:2007 per le 
emissioni di VOC: Composti Organici Volatili 
presenti in percentuale molto bassa, come gli 
altri inquinanti chimici. 
 
VOC 
Original parquet  wood flooring is manufactu-
red limiting the use of chemical compounds 
that can damage our health. Original parquet 
wood floors comply to the strictest UNI EN ISO 
11890-2:2007 limits for VOC emissions: Volatile 
Organic Compounds present in a very low  
percentage, as the other polluting chemicals. 
 
VOC 
Les planches Original Parquet sont fabriquées 
en limitant l’utilisation de composés chimiques 
qui peuvent nuire à notre santé. Les planches 
Original Parquet respectent les limites les plus 
strictes de la norme UNI EN ISO 11890-2:2007 
pour les émissions de COV: Composés organi-
ques volatils présents en très faible pourcen-
tage, comme les autres produits chimiques 
polluants. 
  

ASEPTICA* 
Original Parquet ha sviluppato vernici di finitura 
ad attività igienizzante che riducono la carica 
batterica del 99,99%. I pavimenti in legno trat-
tati con queste vernici consentono di avere una 
prima precauzione nel caso ci sia la necessità di 
ridurre la contaminazione batterica in breve 
tempo, soprattutto quando potrebbe essere 
molto difficile garantire una pulizia profonda  
a causa della posizione della base stessa o in 
luoghi pubblici, ambienti in cui può essere  
necessaria un'azione igienica immediata. 
* Eccetto Olato Naturale 
 
ASEPTICA* 
Original Parquet developed finishing varnishes 
with hygienic activity reducing the bacterial load 
to a 99.99%. The wooden floors treated with 
these varnishes enable to have a first precaution 
in case there is need to reduce bacterial  
contamination in a short time, especially 
when it might be very difficult to guarantee a 
deep cleansing due to the position of the base 
itself or in public environments where an imme-
diate hygienic action may be necessary. 
 
ASEPTICA* 
Original Parquet a développé des vernis de fi-
nition avec une activité hygiénique réduisant la 
charge bactérienne à 99,99%. Les planchers en 
bois traités avec ces vernis permettent d’avoir 
une première précaution en cas de nécessité de 
réduire la contamination bactérienne en peu de 
temps, surtout lorsqu’il peut être très difficile 
de garantir un nettoyage en profondeur en  
raison de la position de la base elle-même ou 
dans des environnements publics où une action 
hygiénique immédiate peut être nécessaire. 
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RESISTENZA AL FUOCO * 
I pavimenti in legno Original Parquet sono  
certificati CFL-S1, che è la più alta classe di  
resistenza al fuoco per pavimenti in legno come 
descritto dalla norma UNI EN13501-1. 
* Eccetto Olato Naturale 
 
FIRE RESISTANCE* 
Original Parquet wood floors are  CFL-S1 certi-
fied, which is the highest fire resistance class for 
wood flooring as described by UNI EN13501-1 
regulation.  
 
RÉSISTANCE AU FEU* 
Les planchers en bois Original Parquet sont  
certifiés CFL-S1, qui est la classe de résistance  
au feu la plus élevée pour les planchers en bois 
tel que décrit par la réglementation UNI 
EN13501-1. 



La variabilité du bois au fil du temps et à la lumière, les problèmes techniques et les tolérances liées à la typographie rendent la reproduction de la couleur des bois de ce catalogue purement indicative.  
Original Parquet se réserve le droit de modifier la gamme et les caractéristiques des produits présent dans ce catalogue sans aucun préavis.  

Tous les contenus appartiennent exclusivement à Original Parquet. Les droits de l’ouvrage sont réservés, toute reproduction totale ou partielle est strictement interdite. 

Given the variability of wood over time and after light exposure, the technical issues and the tolerances linked to typographic print, the reproduction of wood colours in this catalogue is purely indicative.  
Original Parquet reserves the right to change the range and characteristics of the products in this catalog without any prior notice.  

All contents are exclusive property of Original Parquet. All rights are reserved and any full or partial reproduction of this work is strictly forbidden.

La variabilità del legno nel tempo e alla luce, le problematiche tecniche e le tolleranze legate alla stampa tipografica rendono la riproduzione del colore dei legni di questo catalogo puramente indicativi.  
Original Parquet si riserva il diritto di modificare la gamma e le caratteristiche dei prodotti presenti in questo catalogo senza preavviso alcuno.  

Tutti i contenuti sono di esclusiva proprietà di Original Parquet. I diritti dell’opera sono riservati e ne è fatto assoluto divieto di qualsiasi riproduzione totale o parziale.

www.originalparquet.com 
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